Last Name
Jones
Pollock
Rastorguev
Zi Song
Dunn

Liu
Waingold
Bhat
Hebert-Santos
Gallot
Hounsell
Prophater
Butler
Iwasaki
Sung
Jack

Jang

Lee

Lucas
Palanca
Simbe
Gao

Liu
Qadeer
Carson
Chen
Headrick
Hockley
Kornblum
Kwon
Pasquali
Radovich
Xing

Lim

Yin
Shalom
West

Cai
Sterrett
Tran
Sullivan
Whipple
Chung
Knievel
Wiseman
Crump
Thomas
Niederman
Wong
Pyo
Wilson-Reid
Zhu

Certificate

Full Name

Wyatt Jones
Andrew Pollock
Ron Rastorguev
Zi Zi Song

Luke Dunn
Andrew Liu

Ari Waingold
Naren Bhat

Enso Hebert-Santos
llan Gallot

Rhett Hounsell
Charles Prophater
Rhodes Butler
Ryan Iwasaki
Brendan Sung
Alexander Jack
Edwin Jang
Aston Lee
Graham Lucas
Peter Palanca
Alek Simbe
Steven Gao
William Liu
Jibran Qadeer
Connor Carson
Aiden Chen
Samuel Headrick
Trevor Hockley
Shane Kornblum
Brian Kwon
Oliver Pasquali
Maxwell Radovich
Henry Xing
Heero Lim
Alexander Yin
Romi Shalom
Alexander West
Albert Cai
Benjamin Sterrett
Sam Tran
Guillem Sullivan
Spencer Whipple
Keith Chung
Reese Knievel
Mason Wiseman
Charlie Crump
Henry Thomas
Dane Niederman
Kurtis Wong
Albert Pyo

Nolan Wilson-Reid
Bowen Zhu

* Needs over 75 percent attendance to letter
Divers have a different lettering criteria. See ED

A

Attendance
119.15%
119.15%
129.79%
91.49%
89.36%
97.87%
110.64%
131.91%
104.26%
78.72%
119.15%
121.43%
112.77%
133.33%
78.72%
78.79%
95.24%
90.48%
78.72%
110.53%
100.00%
102.38%
88.10%
115.79%
85.00%
92.86%
123.40%
104.76%
85.00%
88.10%
106.06%
100.00%
90.48%
85.71%
76.60%
92.11%
76.19%
50.00%
64.29%
92.11%
92.11%
76.19%
85.00%
73.81%
68.42%
47.62%
61.90%
47.62%
42.11%
13.16%
59.52%
28.95%

B
# Of Events
Swum
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C

# of District
Times
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D
# Of Best
Times
15
13
8
15
14
10
9
16
14
13
8
15
8
13
12
4
13
7
4
11
14
5
12
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E
Dual Meet
Points
26.5
46.5
62
52
68
315
21.5

13
63
30

21.5

29.5
34

17.5

31

4.5

14.5

24

4.5

30
15.5
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Lettering
Points
21
21
21
19.5
19
19
19
18.5
18.5
18
18
18
17.5
17.5
17.5
17
17
17
17
17
17
16.5
16.5
16.5
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
14.5
14
14
13.5
13.5
13
12.5
12
10

8.5

7.5

6.5



